QUANTITY WITH UNIT BID PRICE IN WORDS IN FIGURES FIGURES

PROVIDENCE WATER

ACCELERATED LEAD SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - CONTRACT 3.1

PROJECT NO. 20234

BID FORM

1G 20
SY

$ $
per square yard

1H 180
SY

$ $
per square yard

1I 27,000
SY

$ $
per square yard

1J  $   450,000.00 
ALLOWANCE

Four hundred and fifty thousand dollars and zero cents 450,000.00$     450,000.00$     
allowance

1K  $   450,000.00 
ALLOWANCE

Four hundred and fifty thousand dollars and zero cents 450,000.00$     450,000.00$     
allowance

1L  $     15,000.00 Utility Provisions

ALLOWANCE
Fifteen thousand dollars and zero cents 15,000.00$       15,000.00$       
allowance

2A 310
each

$ $
each

2B 400
each

$ $
each

Lead Service Line Replacement - Private Side Portion 

of a Full Replacement 

(Curb Stop to Meter) 

Lead Service Line Replacement - Private Side Only 

(Curb Stop to Meter)